LUNES 25

16:00

16:15

16:30

17:00

17:15
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17:45

18:00

SALA 223

Grupo 4

Matias Letelier

Matias Jimenez

Grupo 2

Andrés Ramirez

Benjamin Campos

Grupo 3

Lissette Ramirez

Martin Heinz

David Cancino

Grupo 4

Antonia Riveros

Francisca Asencio

Juan Poblete

Sofia Bafiares

Fabiana Opazo

Grupo 5

Maira Galvez

Dario Soto

Grupo 6

Francisca Guevilao

Sebastian Cabello

Alejandro Vasquez

Grupo 7

Dafne Yevenes

Nataly Medina

Diego Pino

Catalina Sotelo

Grupo 8

Boris Vergara

Cristopher Suarez




Soledad Riquelme

18:15|Grupo 9

Francisco Cortés

Catalina Soto

Stephany Pozo

18:45|Andrew Gajardo

19:00|Hamilet Escobar

19:15|Adén Osorio

19:30|Cristoba| Palma

20:00 Jesus Diaz



